

# USS Cooperstown (LCS 23) Commissioning Celebration

May 2023 | New York City



USS Cooperstown is a Freedom-class littoral combat ship of the United States Navy. She is the first naval ship named to honor the 70 Hall of Famers who served the U.S. during wartime from the Civil War through the Korean War.

The Commissioning Celebration will be co-hosted by the New York Council Navy League and the National Baseball Hall of Fame in May 2023 in New York City. We invite you to join us as a Commissioning Sponsor or Team Player for access to an exciting week of high-profile events leading up to the Commissioning Ceremony on May 6.

Registration confirmations and receipts will be provided to the email address you list below.

Name:
On Behalf Of:
(The individual/organization to be credited for this gift)
Title:
Company:
Address:
City/State/Zip:///
Phone:
Email:

The New York Council Navy League of the United States, Inc. is an exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Federal Tax ID is 82-2409006. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

#### ☐ Grand Slam **\$100,000**

Honorary co-chair of Commissioning Committee
Marquee recognition in all Commissioning Celebration materials
VIP admission to all Commissioning Celebration events
Speaking role at Commanding Officer's Reception
Speaking role at the Distinguished Guest Breakfast
Other exclusive opportunities to be announced

### ☐ Home Run **\$60,000**

Premium recognition in all Commissioning Celebration materials VIP admission to all Commissioning Celebration events Exclusive sponsor of plankowner plaques Other premium opportunities to be announced

### ☐ Triple **\$30,000**

Featured recognition in all Commissioning Celebration materials Complimentary admission to all Commissioning Celebration events Exclusive sponsor of plankowner ballcaps Other featured opportunities to be announced

#### □ Double **\$20,000**

Featured recognition in all Commissioning Celebration materials Complimentary admission to all Commissioning Celebration events Exclusive sponsor of Commissioning challenge coins Other featured opportunities to be announced

### ☐ Single **\$10,000**

Recognition in all Commissioning Celebration materials Complimentary admission to all Commissioning Celebration events Other opportunities to be announced

## ☐ Team Player **I/We wish to contribute**

\$

Recognition in all Commissioning Celebration materials Complimentary admission to select Commissioning Celebration events

Payment c Please invoice me c Check enclosed	<b>c</b> Credit card
Card Number:	
Exp. Date:/Security Code:	
Signature:	

## Please make checks payable to:

New York Council Navy League

#### Return this form with your payment to:

New York Council Navy League 1 South Street – Room 318 New York, NY 10004-1900

For more information, please contact the New York Council Navy League staff at info@nynavyleague.org or (212) 825-7333.